3X X Bz

WWWWWWWWNNRNRNNNRNRNNRN = — — — — = —
OO RN ZOOCOIdOOTRWON—_~OCOWONOOORWN—_OPR®IDO AN~

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

IXEHE
28 2
BR BX
TR $8—ER
iE TE
=B =
¥ BHE
TR JTiE
INE)I &E—
AIE #i—
EANER T
HhE K
fhEE BEfE
X% EC
FAR iR
BE =R
EH thig
=mE K&

FiR &
HE %
HE Ex
£ B2
&%k 2B
X Bt
R EX
Tih FREE
IR ZA
HE A
i B—ER

p A

BE EE
HE E—
ZH B
I EA
W &y
BiflsE BEE
TR EE
e shis
TR Bit
IR ERM
£ RE
ATK D
-
oH Fi
e {Z
&x &
EiE &4
AR EX
fata Kig
B —&
HRE REHE
ZIZE BE
2 817
ZEB X
&£ B

X X IR 8%
10:02
11:02
11:11
11:18
11:26
11:30
11:33
11:38
11:43
11:45
11:49
11:50
11:51
11:58
11:59
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:21
12:23
12:32
12:34
12:35
12:36
12:40
12:40
12:42
12:45
12:49
12:50
12:56
12:57
13:00
13:01
13:03
13:05
13:07
13:08
13:08
13:10
13:12
13:14
13:17
13:28
13:29
13:30
13:33
13:39
13:41
13:46
13:47
13:49
13:50
13:52
13:56
13:59
14:03
14:05

No
86
99
94
89
45
104
37
80
16
101
98
67
20
32
92
53
96
51
83
25
34
64
63
60
58
77
42
55

85
87
65

100
24
26
36
29
79
50
106
99
90
105
72
108

93
14
61
97
28
11
47
41
84
78
103

F—L%
KEHFZA
A RA
EEEXA
ERFRZA
BEMEA
MEBFZA
ME\TE
BERZA
ETEAYAN
BEAEEZA
EEX
EHREA
EKERIFA
HIREEA
A ZA
HEA
NELERA
FEREA
EHAEZA
BKFZA
HARIEA
AXKE
il
BIE;

FEE - LA EEXA

HIEEFRA
BEA
= R
L ERE A
EBE(FEIEDRK
KEHFZB
EHA
REBIA
BB
EBT%
BK[5B
PN
hERRE 3
RS ER
3E:H
FNEX

REE - PAEEXB

EREXB
INEHEFRB
FREE

BEHBLI—A

HAEEA
3B
thER = ARA
ShEBIKEA

NELEXB

A==

BX)IEmE
T LES

HER

EEXB
HEE B
EAEERC



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
12
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

EH B2
Bl =z
a4 ZA|
s &
TR HE
Al &
tkx® &2
RE BE
HWBIE FF
HRE B
\IE W&
tE i
R Bz
INE #E
=R B
£ Bt
TN B
4Ly Fhn
#E BE
LiTH mAKER
K #F
Kemm Roy
ERH E—8
iR =&
T EF
Z=lU =2
HIE {@AKER
fsRIR Bt
EWBEHE
ERARG FE
BiE 1Ex
BR HT
= M
MR —&
EEF F#H
& HiE
hE E
ERE Kk
RE K
#E F
R &
A& =X
tkx® EE
Il &
o FA
Eth #
EAH FIK
N ZEs
e 1§57

14:06
14:09
14:11
14:16
14:20
14:21
14:27
14:38
14:43
14:48
14:53
15:02
15:14
15:29
15:30
15:30
15:33
15:34
15:39
15:45
15:47
15:51
15:53
15:54
16:05
16:05
16:09
16:14
16:16
16:21
16:26
16:35
16:42
16:56
16:57
17:00
17:07
17:08
17:22
17:48
17:50
18:00
18:43
18:43
19:21
20:09
20:56
21:05
21:16

30
21

110
62
76

70
43
27
68
44
19
81
12
73
31
48
56
66
13

39
102
18
82
17
15
95
38
35

57
10
109
91

88
74
46
75

22
107
54
23
69
A
40

BHZ
EXXRIFB
%iEB
BIFERHBBR
#ﬁg&s
%EMIB
EHIEA
BHEB
BKI5C
BEHHREB
T E
=B
fEEEB
HIRA
INELEMK
i
ANER
FEEMA
EHB
BIEB
AER
AEBREFEA
EAREEXB
EF
BERFXC
Z:EAaB
FEREMB
EhiE%B
MEIEGE)
SHALIEB
AT 4
I EMB
AJlB

ER¥XC
LEE#MB
KEHFXZC
NEWLBT
BiEB
J\E L
AalllA
EXIFC
K
B
a4
EhHiEC
EhI%B
I EEB



